Electro-HELPS XVElectro-HELPS XV
ELECTRO-BOILER® SPECIFICATIONS
The Electro-Boiler has been heating America’s homes and
businesses since 1980.   We take pride in our craftsmanship
and we use only the best materials to ensure a high quality
product.  We are committed to you and we are confident that
you will be completely satisfied with the Electro-Boiler.
A complete product line to fit all your application needs

EB-**-13 9.21 34.86 .03 .009 4.60 17.41 .01 .003 3.07 11.62 .004 .001
EB-**-18 12.28 46.49 .06 .018 6.14 23.24 .02 .006 4.09 15.48 .01 .003
EB-**-23 15.35 58.11 .09 .027 7.67 29.03 .02 .006 5.11 19.34 .01 .003
EB-**-27 18.43 69.77 .13 .039 9.21 34.86 .03 .009 6.14 23.24 .02 .006
EB-WX-13-2 9.21 34.86 .03 .009 4.60 17.41 .01 .003 3.07 11.62 .004 .001
EB-WX-27-2 18.43 69.77 .13 .039 9.21 34.86 .03 .009 6.14 23.24 .02 .006
** = S or WX
Note: Head Loss based on 110° F return temperature.
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Model Volts Phase kW Watts Btu/h Amps CB†
EB-**-13 240/208 1-60 13.5/10.1 13,500/10,100 46,063/34,547 56.3/48.7 60A + 30A
EB-**-18 240/208 1-60 18/13.5 18,000/13,500 61,418/46,063 75.0/64.9 60A + 60A
EB-**-23 240/208 1-60 22.5/16.9 22,500/16,900 76,773/57,579 93.8/81.1 60A + 60A + 30A
EB-**-27 240/208 1-60 27/20.3 27,000/20,300 92,127/69,095 112.5/97.4 60A + 60A + 60A
EB-WX-13-2 208 3-60 13.5 13,500 46,063 37.5 50A
EB-WX-27-2 208 3-60 27 27,000 92,127 74.9 100A
** = S or WX † Canadian models include single feed bus option where applicable.
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Staging - EB-S-**
	 ▪	 Supply	water	sensing

in.
dimensions are:
mm
drain
01/14/2021 BL007
All specifications subject to ELECTRO INDUSTRIES STANDARD TERMS
AND CONDITIONS, download at www.electromn.com/terms.pdf.
TO LOCATE A CONTRACTOR OR DISTRIBUTOR IN
YOUR AREA VISIT WWW.ELECTROMN.COM AND
CLICK ON DEALER FINDER
Monticello, Minnesota
800.922.4138
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Model Volts Phase kW Watts Btu/h Amps CB†
EB-CX-18-60 600 3-60 18 18,000 61,418 17.3 30A
EB-CX-24-60 600 3-60 24 24,000 81,891 23.1 30A
EB-CX-30-60 600 3-60 30 30,000 102,364 28.9 45A
EB-CX-36-60 600 3-60 36 36,000 122,837 34.6 45A
EB-CX-45-60 600 3-60 45 45,000 153,546 43.3 60A
EB-CX-54-60 600 3-60 54 54,000 184,255 52.0 70A
EB-CX-18-48 480 3-60 18 18,000 61,418 21.7 30A
EB-CX-24-48 480 3-60 24 24,000 81,891 28.9 40A
EB-CX-30-48 480 3-60 30 30,000 102,364 36.1 50A
EB-CX-36-48 480 3-60 36 36,000 122,837 43.3 60A
EB-CX-42-48 480 3-60 42 42,000 143,310 50.5 70A
EB-CX-48-48 480 3-60 48 48,000 163,782 57.7 80A
EB-CX-54-48 480 3-60 54 54,000 184,255 65.0 80A
EB-CX-27-20 208 3-60 27 27,000 92,127 74.9 100A
EB-CX-31-20 208 3-60 31.5 31,500 107,482 87.4 110A
EB-CX-36-20 208 3-60 36 36,000 122,837 99.9 125A
EB-CX-40-20 208 3-60 40.5 40,500 138,191 112.4 150A
EB-CX-27-24 240 3-60 27 27,000 92,127 65.0 80A
EB-CX-31-24 240 3-60 31.5 31,500 107,482 75.8 100A
EB-CX-36-24 240 3-60 36 36,000 122,837 86.6 110A
EB-CX-40-24 240 3-60 40.5 40,500 138,191 97.4 125A
EB-CX-31 240/208 1-60 31.5/23.6 31,500/23,600 107,482/80,611 131.3/113.6 100A + 80A
EB-CX-36 240/208 1-60 36/27 36,000/27,000 122,837/92,127 150.0/129.8 100A + 100A
EB-CX-40 240/208 1-60 40/30 40,000/30,000 136,485/102,364 166.7/144.2 125A + 125A
EB-CX-44 240/208 1-60 44/33 44,000/33,000 150,134/112,600 183.3/158.7 125A + 125A
† Canadian models include single feed bus option where applicable.
TS COMMERCIAL SERIES (continued)
CLEARANCES
MINIMUM	CLEARANCE	FROM